
 

 

                     BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI  (2024-2025) 

                                    SPECIAL ASSEMBLY / SCHOOL FUNCTIONS (MONTESSORI)    MONTH – APRIL  
 
 
 

NAME OF THE 

FUNCTION 

DATE NATURE OF PROGRAMME PARTICIPATING 

CLASSES 

SPECIAL 

ASSEMBLY 

 

 

FILM SHOW 

    

 

 

MUSIC & 

MOVEMENT 

 

 

 

 

EARTH DAY 

ACTIVITY 

 

AEROBICS 

ACTIVITY 

04.04.24 

 

 

 

10.04.24 

 

12.04.24 

 

15.04.24 

 

 

16.04.24 

 

 

22.04.24 

 

 

23.04.24 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY WAS CONDUCTED TO WELCOME THE 

STUDENTS 

 

 

CARTOON FILM WAS SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS 

 

CARTOON FILM WAS SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS 

 

ZUMBA ACTIVITY WAS CONDUCTED IN THE RESPECTIVE 

CLASSES 

 

ZUMBA ACTIVITY WAS CONDUCTED IN THE RESPECTIVE 

CLASSES 

 

DISCUSSION IN THE CLASS ABOUT WAYS TO SAVE OUR 

EARTH. FINGER PRINTING ACTIVITY ON CHART. 

 

AEROBICS EXERCISES WERE CONDUCTED IN THE 

RESPECTIVE CLASSES 

NUR., PS and  PP 

 

 

 

PS and  PP 

 

NURSERY 

 

 

PS and  PP 

 

NURSERY 

 

 

NURSERY, PS 

AND PP 

 

NURSERY, PS 

AND PP 

 


