BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI (2024-2025)

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY / SCHOOL FUNCTIONS (MONTESSORI) MONTH - APRIL

NAME OF THE	DATE	NATURE OF PROGRAMME	PARTICIPATING
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY	04.04.24	SPECIAL ASSEMBLY WAS CONDUCTED TO WELCOME THE STUDENTS	CLASSES NUR., PS and PP
FILM SHOW	10.04.24	CARTOON FILM WAS SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS	PS and PP
	12.04.24	CARTOON FILM WAS SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS	NURSERY
MUSIC & MOVEMENT	15.04.24	ZUMBA ACTIVITY WAS CONDUCTED IN THE RESPECTIVE CLASSES	PS and PP
	16.04.24	ZUMBA ACTIVITY WAS CONDUCTED IN THE RESPECTIVE CLASSES	NURSERY
EARTH DAY ACTIVITY	22.04.24	DISCUSSION IN THE CLASS ABOUT WAYS TO SAVE OUR EARTH. FINGER PRINTING ACTIVITY ON CHART.	NURSERY, PS AND PP
AEROBICS ACTIVITY	23.04.24	AEROBICS EXERCISES WERE CONDUCTED IN THE RESPECTIVE CLASSES	NURSERY, PS AND PP